Due to an unforeseen circumstance, it has been
necessary to change the show dates for Cotton
Patch Gospel. The new dates are April 10-21
instead of April 17-28, 2024.

If your tickets are from April 17-21, THERE ARE NO
CHANGES IN YOUR DATE OR SEATING!

If your tickets are for April 24-28, the DAY AND SEAT will
remain the same, BUT THE DATE HAS CHANGED. Please

consult the chart below.

Old Date

New Date

So if your ticket was for the second
Wednesday, April 24, 2024...

It is now Wednesday, April 10, 2024.
Your seat(s) will remain the same.

So if your ticket was for the second
Thursday, April 25, 2024...

It is now Thursday, April 11, 2024.
Your seat(s) will remain the same.

So if your ticket was for the second
Friday, April 26, 2024...

It is now Friday, April 12, 2024.
Your seat(s) will remain the same.

So if your ticket was for the second
Saturday, April 27, 2024...

It is now Saturday, April 13, 2024.
Your seat(s) will remain the same.

So if your ticket was for the second
Sunday, April 28, 2024...

It is now Sunday, April 14, 2024.
Your seat(s) will remain the same.




